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Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 673.8195 76. Sonny Stenström +Open - U SWE ess

2 93.12 627.4453 77. Emil Olsson +Open - U SWE ziptie

3 78.91 531.7129 128. Oscar Helgesson -Open - U SWE

4 77.47 521.9819 127. Christian Paulsson +Open - U SWE

5 66.18 445.9244 193. Joakim Rudensten +Open S U SWE jr528swed

6 50.77 342.0762 160. Christopher Hellsberg -Open - U SWE

7 45.51 306.6496 75. Carl Tullberg -Open S U SWE

8 42.68 287.5620 18. Jakob Tollstorp -Open - U SWE tollstorp

DQ 59. Gustaf Olsson -Open SS U SWE gurra
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Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 636.6478 74. Mile Djoric +Standard S U SWE balkanboy

2 94.07 598.8846 89. Peter Norr -Standard S U SWE peno

3 90.44 575.8035 31. Daniel Hermansson -Standard - U SWE mrherman

4 88.60 564.0458 169. Marcus Kobayashi -Standard S U SWE kobayashi

5 81.24 517.2256 185. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

6 80.13 510.1756 20. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

7 78.01 496.6513 92. Jonathan Bergendahl -Standard J U SWE

8 76.28 485.6655 109. jonas pettersson -Standard - U SWE jonasp

9 76.20 485.1156 191. Timmy Kallin -Standard - U SWE ctk9mm

10 74.70 475.5764 237. Anders Eriksson -Standard S U SWE

11 73.03 464.9313 47. Patrik Eklöf -Standard - U SWE

12 68.50 436.0843 132. Johan Bergh -Standard - U SWE racenordic

13 66.78 425.1533 13. Martin Persson -Standard - U SWE

14 61.54 391.8076 83. Kjell Persson -Standard S A SWE

15 59.91 381.4082 87. Sebastian Baginski -Standard - U SWE

16 57.93 368.7896 161. Carl Körlof +Standard - U SWE

17 56.54 359.9558 52. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE trl1

18 52.93 336.9958 54. Fredrik Stangebye -Standard - U SWE stangebye

19 49.58 315.6415 32. Niklas Alkevik -Standard - U SWE glocklas

20 48.35 307.7912
209. Cecilia Ekströmer

Johansson
-Standard L U SWE

21 46.06 293.2323 184. John Söderberg -Standard - U SWE

22 43.53 277.1081 226. Terés Gustafsson -Standard L U SWE

23 38.91 247.7377 187. Björn Videnberg -Standard S U SWE

24 36.94 235.1789 57. Anders Limer -Standard S U SWE

25 32.75 208.5300 15. Kurt Benkestock -Standard S U SWE

26 28.58 181.9265 53. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

27 21.66 137.8789 232. Nicklas Johansson -Standard S U SWE

DQ 219. Stefan Toth -Standard S U SWE stefanuds
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Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 676.8657 217. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

2 99.80 675.5132 220. Gabriel Lind -Production - U SWE gabbe

3 77.34 523.4544 207. Daniel Decewicz -Production - U SWE

4 76.91 520.6104 46. Kristian Abrahamsson -Production - U SWE blixzen

5 76.69 519.0598 70. Robert Becker -Production - U SWE becker

6 74.78 506.1624 95. P Hessling -Production - U SWE hessling

7 74.77 506.1172 85. Vinko Rosic -Production S U SWE vince

8 71.10 481.2784 196. Isak Martinsson -Production - U SWE isak

9 69.88 473.0150 100. Martin Engström -Production - U SWE

10 64.93 439.4775 78. Fredrik Lindqvist -Production S U SWE

11 62.98 426.2987 164. Martin Hemström -Production - U SWE martin

12 62.82 425.2317 99. Mathias Wattenström -Production S U SWE mawa

13 61.80 418.2717 88. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

14 60.91 412.2616 11. Mikael K -Production S U SWE kaggemos

15 60.75 411.2148 3. Maximillian Berg Molin -Production - U SWE mamo

16 60.49 409.4311 29. Pia Lepistö -Production L U SWE pieee

17 59.53 402.9101 4. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

18 55.04 372.5197 155. Sebastian Fredriksson -Production - U SWE sebfre

19 54.82 371.0580 106. Adam Goding -Production - U SWE adampadam

20 54.19 366.7706 182. Gustav Dahlin -Production S U SWE

21 52.18 353.1973 79. Martin Orbeus -Production - U SWE

22 49.70 336.4124 192. Reine Oxfält -Production S U SWE oxen

23 49.14 332.6329 17. Alexander Bergsten Kruse -Production SJ U SWE bk08

24 46.24 312.9824 24. Niklas Lepistö -Production - U SWE pelkzor

25 42.31 286.4146 123. Lars Mattsson -Production - U SWE xxlars

26 40.49 274.0633 55. Karin Olausson -Production L U SWE

27 39.67 268.5043 81. Björn Strååt -Production S U SWE

28 38.04 257.4543 245. Nils Engdahl -Production - U SWE

29 36.82 249.2138 177. Tommy G -Production - U SWE soe

30 30.03 203.2405 103. Andreas Hanna -Production - U SWE

31 26.41 178.7749 105. Lars Ishäll -Production S U SWE

32 23.06 156.1150 14. Fredrik Pejlert -Production S U SWE fpt

33 16.08 108.8326 111. Peter Hammarström -Production S U SWE

DQ 65. anders zetterdahl -Production S U SWE zta

DQ 141. Mathias Karlsson -Production - U SWE messias
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Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 700.0000 19. Marjan Angelovski -Classic - U SWE marang

2 66.75 467.2624 102. Tobias Söderberg -Classic - U SWE

3 0.89 6.2238 125. Carl Fogelfors -Classic - U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 699.4806 16. Hampus Bolin -Production Optics - U SWE ojn

2 89.72 627.5953 243. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

3 85.00 594.5829 203. John Bryant-Meisner -Production Optics - U SWE jbm

4 75.58 528.6613 154. Fredrik Holmström -Production Optics - U SWE

5 72.03 503.8045 170. Sven Lundin -Production Optics - U SWE lundin

6 70.75 494.9161 162. Catalin Popelca -Production Optics - U SWE ech0

7 70.60 493.8315 231. Nikola Bosanac -Production Optics - U SWE

8 69.07 483.1405 82. David Kjellgren -Production Optics - U SWE

9 68.63 480.0771 138. Linus H -Production Optics - U SWE linush

10 67.76 473.9453 66. Emanuel Pettersson -Production Optics - U SWE

11 67.23 470.2774 34. Pelle Borggren -Production Optics S U SWE pobo

12 66.06 462.0656 42. Odd Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

13 62.82 439.4153 131. Håkan Johansson -Production Optics - U SWE hawkan

14 61.90 432.9528 244. Micke Bergqvist -Production Optics - U SWE

15 60.99 426.6288 235. Maria Bohlin -Production Optics L U SWE

16 58.59 409.7924 117. Mikael Pedin -Production Optics - U SWE

17 57.50 402.1877 23. Emil Järnström -Production Optics - U SWE emijar

18 55.51 388.2930 181. Marwan Hana Ashmoni -Production Optics - U SWE

19 55.47 388.0250 58. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

20 54.77 383.1127 115. Kevin Kirk -Production Optics SS U SWE kpk

21 51.77 362.1216 43. Rolf Häsänen -Production Optics S U SWE

22 50.99 356.6340 153. Jesper Sternhoff -Production Optics S U SWE

23 50.51 353.2959 112. Jimmy Björkman -Production Optics - U SWE

24 50.39 352.4364 69. Elias Douah -Production Optics - U SWE

25 49.10 343.4508 2. S Haglund -Production Optics S U SWE

26 49.08 343.3308 116. Tomi Lazar -Production Optics S U SWE tomlaz01

27 47.93 335.2384 84. Ella -Production Optics L U SWE ella

28 47.11 329.5311 229. Jonas Emilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

29 45.73 319.9044 163. Mikael Uddner -Production Optics - U SWE dunder

30 45.38 317.4299 22. Joakim Sjöberg -Production Optics S U SWE joalex

31 45.30 316.8759 27. Jenny Hagström -Production Optics L U SWE

32 43.26 302.5728 68. Anders Baer -Production Optics - U SWE awb

33 42.30 295.8935 1. Jim Brännlund -Production Optics - U SWE snoddas

34 41.90 293.0801 139. Anna H -Production Optics - U SWE

35 41.08 287.3448 230. Anton Sapozhnikov -Production Optics - U SWE

36 39.63 277.2057 33. Mikael Fingal -Production Optics S U SWE peking

37 38.77 271.1708 35. Bengt Alverborg -Production Optics S U SWE

38 38.46 269.0096 189. Robin Gustafsson -Production Optics - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 38.27 267.7039 73. Richard Walls -Production Optics - U SWE richardwsthlm

40 37.78 264.2933 49. Mikael Bremander -Production Optics SS U SWE

41 36.92 258.2786 210. Martin Nordh -Production Optics - U SWE

42 36.30 253.9416 227. Alexander Lindahl -Production Optics - U SWE

43 29.74 208.0528 188. Niclas Sparrfeldt -Production Optics S U SWE

44 29.50 206.3550 56. Elis Borggren -Production Optics - U SWE elibo

45 29.37 205.4374 135. Sabina Persson -Production Optics L U SWE

46 26.54 185.6347 126. Tomas Lundgren -Production Optics S U SWE lunkan01

47 26.10 182.5559 86. Jonas Jonsson -Production Optics - U SWE

48 19.69 137.7222 224. Emil U -Production Optics - U SWE

49 18.69 130.7213 240. Martin Zander -Production Optics - U SWE

50 18.52 129.5194 180. Maylad Hana Ashmoni -Production Optics - U SWE

DQ 80. Ilija ROSIC -Production Optics S U SWE iros70

DQ 93. Mikael Lannge -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 206. Maytham Jawad -Production Optics - U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 633.5329 25. Henry Ivarsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE henry77

2 98.98 627.0928 44. Jiro Nihei -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE zatoichi

3 89.93 569.7126 146. Hans Holmkvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE hasseh

4 84.91 537.9542 113. Lukas Mattsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE glader

5 84.75 536.9291 201. Mikael Johansson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE humlegaard

6 84.03 532.3295 21. Anton Wallin -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

7 83.12 526.5943 134. Mats Lisstrand -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE minister

8 82.40 522.0360 108. Ji-Ung Um -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE mrchampagne

9 81.33 515.2322 246. Peter Stavling -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS C SWE peter997s

10 69.68 441.4143 152. Christopher Blomberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE blomberg

11 64.52 408.7755 186. Per Jonasson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsGS U SWE perra

12 63.10 399.7776 40. Edward Åkerman -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

13 62.87 398.3300 97. Petri Järvinen -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

14 61.90 392.1721 204. Daniel Ying -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

15 61.24 387.9559 41. Hector Castillo -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE hector

16 60.18 381.2662 36. Jonas Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

17 58.84 372.7813 30. Joakim Rudqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ruuda

18 58.13 368.2801 61. peder svedsten -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE bishop

19 56.33 356.8624 60. Jonas R Sthlm -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

20 50.94 322.7308 124. Mathias Holmgren -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

21 46.61 295.3167 96. Fredrik Sik -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

22 42.36 268.3613 39. Dan Söderström -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE scorpion

23 37.27 236.1487 130. Mikael Jonsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE mickejnltpsk

24 26.22 166.1255 64. Magnus Blix -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ford34

25 23.80 150.7655 208. Stina Ekelund -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL U SWE

DQ 165. Livaj Delejon -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

DQ 223. Georg Beckman -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE jojje
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Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE IRON

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 700.0000 202. Björn Örn -Pistol Caliber Carbine Iron- U SWE okej



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-13 17:43

Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 627.0928 44. Jiro Nihei -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE zatoichi

2 90.85 569.7125 146. Hans Holmkvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE hasseh

3 85.62 536.9291 201. Mikael Johansson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE humlegaard

4 83.25 522.0360 108. Ji-Ung Um -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE mrchampagne

5 82.16 515.2322 246. Peter Stavling -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS C SWE peter997s

6 65.19 408.7755 186. Per Jonasson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsGS U SWE perra

7 60.80 381.2662 36. Jonas Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE

8 59.45 372.7813 30. Joakim Rudqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ruuda

9 42.79 268.3613 39. Dan Söderström -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE scorpion

10 26.49 166.1255 64. Magnus Blix -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE ford34

DQ 223. Georg Beckman -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE jojje
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Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 636.6478 74. Mile Djoric +Standard S U SWE balkanboy

2 94.07 598.8845 89. Peter Norr -Standard S U SWE peno

3 88.60 564.0458 169. Marcus Kobayashi -Standard S U SWE kobayashi

4 81.24 517.2255 185. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

5 80.13 510.1756 20. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

6 74.70 475.5764 237. Anders Eriksson -Standard S U SWE

7 61.54 391.8076 83. Kjell Persson -Standard S A SWE

8 56.54 359.9558 52. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE trl1

9 38.91 247.7377 187. Björn Videnberg -Standard S U SWE

10 36.94 235.1789 57. Anders Limer -Standard S U SWE

11 32.75 208.5300 15. Kurt Benkestock -Standard S U SWE

12 28.58 181.9265 53. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

13 21.66 137.8789 232. Nicklas Johansson -Standard S U SWE

DQ 219. Stefan Toth -Standard S U SWE stefanuds
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Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 627.5953 243. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

2 74.93 470.2774 34. Pelle Borggren -Production Optics S U SWE pobo

3 73.62 462.0656 42. Odd Olsson -Production Optics S U SWE

4 61.83 388.0251 58. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

5 61.04 383.1127 115. Kevin Kirk -Production Optics SS U SWE kpk

6 57.70 362.1217 43. Rolf Häsänen -Production Optics S U SWE

7 56.83 356.6341 153. Jesper Sternhoff -Production Optics S U SWE

8 54.72 343.4510 2. S Haglund -Production Optics S U SWE

9 54.71 343.3307 116. Tomi Lazar -Production Optics S U SWE tomlaz01

10 50.58 317.4299 22. Joakim Sjöberg -Production Optics S U SWE joalex

11 44.17 277.2058 33. Mikael Fingal -Production Optics S U SWE peking

12 43.21 271.1708 35. Bengt Alverborg -Production Optics S U SWE

13 42.11 264.2932 49. Mikael Bremander -Production Optics SS U SWE

14 33.15 208.0528 188. Niclas Sparrfeldt -Production Optics S U SWE

15 29.58 185.6347 126. Tomas Lundgren -Production Optics S U SWE lunkan01

DQ 80. Ilija ROSIC -Production Optics S U SWE iros70

DQ 93. Mikael Lannge -Production Optics S U SWE
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Stockholm IPSC Spring Break - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 506.1172 85. Vinko Rosic -Production S U SWE vince

2 86.83 439.4775 78. Fredrik Lindqvist -Production S U SWE

3 84.02 425.2316 99. Mathias Wattenström -Production S U SWE mawa

4 82.64 418.2715 88. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

5 81.46 412.2616 11. Mikael K -Production S U SWE kaggemos

6 79.61 402.9101 4. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

7 72.47 366.7707 182. Gustav Dahlin -Production S U SWE

8 66.47 336.4123 192. Reine Oxfält -Production S U SWE oxen

9 53.05 268.5044 81. Björn Strååt -Production S U SWE

10 35.32 178.7747 105. Lars Ishäll -Production S U SWE

11 30.85 156.1150 14. Fredrik Pejlert -Production S U SWE fpt

12 21.50 108.8324 111. Peter Hammarström -Production S U SWE

DQ 65. anders zetterdahl -Production S U SWE zta


